
  

 

                                                                                     

 Communications List 

  Main Reception 01795 668333 

 
 Quotations, Sales & Customer Service Option 1 

 Order Queries  Option 2 

 Transport/Deliveries  Option 3 

 Accounts Option 4 

 
 Fax or Email 
Enquiries Fax: 01795 668777 information@olympicglass.co.uk 

Orders Fax: 01795 668555 orders@olympicglass.co.uk 

Accounts Fax: 01795 668777 accounts@olympicglass.co.uk 

 
Gary Jenkins Managing Director gary.jenkins@olympicglass.co.uk 
Shaun Harris Production Director shaun.harris@olympicglass.co.uk 
Adam Roda Manufacturing Manager adam.roda@olympicglass.co.uk 

 
 Sales & Customer Service 

Ian Chapman Sales Manager ian.chapman@olympicglass.co.uk 

 Kent, Sussex, Surrey, 
South & South East London 

 

 
 

Essex, Suffolk, Hertfordshire,  
North & East London 

information@olympicglass.co.uk 

Amy Campbell Sales & Customer Service Administrator amy.campbell@olympicglass.co.uk 
 
 Order Processing & Quotations 
  Kelly Wise     Processing Clerk & Customer Service     kelly.wise@olympicglass.co.uk 
Bobby-Jo Smith Processing Clerk & Customer Service                                              bobby.josmith@olympicglass.co.uk 
Ellie Burch Processing Clerk & Customer Service                                              ellie.burch@olympicglass.co.uk  
Lynn Deane  Administrator lynn.deane@olympicglass.co.uk 

 
 Transport 

Samuel Bray  Transport Co-ordinator transport@olympicglass.co.uk 

 
 Quality Control 
Lee Jenkins Quality Control Co-ordinator lee.jenkins@olympicglass.co.uk 
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